AC500-eCo: your PLC from ABB
Eight new devices for more scalability
Still more savings
All AC500-eCo devices are fully integrated into the
extensive AC500 family in order to value your investments
-	 Hardware
	� Gain from the scalability of the AC500 family and save on
your investments.

Fax :	 +49 (0) 6221 / 701-1382
E-Mail :	info.desto@de.abb.com
New AC500-eCo I/O (100-240 V AC inputs, triac and relay outputs)
Type  DI/ DO/ DC  Input signal  Output signal  Terminal  block
 9 poles
 Terminal  block
 11 poles
 Order code
DI571 8DI / – / – 100-240 V AC – 1 1 1TNE 968 902 R2103
DO571 – / 8DO / – – Relay, 24 V DC, 100-240 V AC, 2 A - 1 1TNE 968 902 R2202
DO572 – / 8DO / – – Triac, 100-240 V AC, 0.3 A 1 1 1TNE 968 902 R2203
DX571 8DI / 8DO/ – 24 V DC Relay, 24 V DC, 100-240 V AC, 2 A 1 1 1TNE 968 902 R2302
Terminal blocks ( 9 or 11 poles) are necessary for S500-eCo I/Os. They are delivered separately.
S500-eCo terminal blocks
Type  Descriptions  Order code
L44460901501 9 poles terminal block for S500 I/O modules, screw front / cable side 1SSS 444 609 R1100
L44461101501 11 poles terminal block for S500 I/O modules, screw front / cable side 1SSS 444 611 R1100
L44440901501 9 poles terminal block for S500 I/O modules, screw front / cable front 1SSS 444 409 R1100
L44441101501 11 poles terminal block for S500 I/O modules, screw front / cable front 1SSS 444 411 R1100
L44470901501 9 poles terminal block for S500 I/O modules, spring front / cable front 1SSS 444 709 R1100
L44471101501 11 poles terminal block for S500 I/O modules, spring front / cable front 1SSS 444 711 R1100
Contact us
Six pack
Buy six pieces of the same
products and you´ll get them